

7/14/2023

BID TABULATION SUMMARY HHS Building, Parking Lot

No. of Bids: 2

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	TOTAL QTY	PAY UNIT	ENGINEERS AMOUNT		Broome Bituminous		Lancaster	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
402.000014	Plant Production Quality Adjustment to HMA Items	85	QU	\$75.00	\$6,375.00	\$75.00	\$6,375.00	\$75.00	\$6,375.00
402.128304	12.5 F3, Top Course HMA, 80 Series compaction	1700	Ton	\$150.00	\$255,000.00	\$87.50	\$148,750.00	\$85.00	\$144,500.00
407.0102	Diluted Tack Coat	1200	Gallon	\$5.00	\$6,000.00	\$4.75	\$5,700.00	\$2.50	\$3,000.00
490.3	Misc. Cold Milling	13300	SY	\$2.50	\$33,250.00	\$2.95	\$39,235.00	\$3.60	\$47,880.00
608.0101	Concrete Sidewalks and Driveways	2	CY	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,250.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,800.00	\$11,600.00
609.04	Cast In Place Concrete Curbing	30	LF	\$200.00	\$6,000.00	\$55.00	\$1,650.00	\$235.00	\$7,050.00
619.01	Basic Maintenance and Protection of Traffic	NEC.	LS	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$20,500.00	\$20,500.00	\$11,808.03	\$11,808.03
640.1	White Paint Reflectorized Stripes - 15 mils	13500	LF	\$1.50	\$20,250.00	\$0.45	\$6,075.00	\$1.05	\$14,175.00
640.11	Yellow Paint Reflectorized Stripes - 15 mils	120	LF	\$1.00	\$120.00	\$4.00	\$480.00	\$1.05	\$126.00
640.13	White Paint Reflectorized Pavement Symbols	61	EACH	\$300.00	\$18,300.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$27.00	\$1,647.00
697.03	Field Change Payment	30000	DC	\$1.00	\$30,000.00	\$1.00	\$30,000.00	\$1.00	\$30,000.00
698.04	Asphalt Price Adjustment	100	DC	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00
699.040001	Mobilization (4% maximum)	NEC.	LS	\$16,175.80	\$16,175.80	\$7,152.00	\$7,152.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00
TOTAL BID					\$420,570.80		\$268,517.00		\$289,261.03
						<i>Mathematical error corrected</i>			